
Closing Monday, April 26, 2021
Monday, May 10, 2021 $20,000 Guaranteed

DELTA DASH
For Three Year Olds and Upward

250 Yards

Closing Wednesday, January 20, 2021
Monday, May 10, 2021

Trials For The Old South Derby
For Three Year Olds

350 Yards

Closing Monday, April 26, 2021
Tuesday, May 11, 2021 $50,000 Guaranteed

OPEN ME A CORONA - RG2
For Three Year Olds and Upward

350 Yards

Closing Wednesday, January 20, 2021
Tuesday, May 11, 2021

Trials For The Old South Futurity
For Two Year Olds

330 Yards

Closing Wednesday, October 7, 2020
Friday, May 21, 2021

Trials for the Lassie Futurity
For Fillies Two Year Olds

330 Yards

Closing Wednesday, October 7, 2020
Saturday, May 22, 2021

Trials For The Laddie Futurity
For Colts And Geldings Two Year Olds

330 Yards

DELTA DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Monday, May 10, 2021
Monday, May 24, 2021 $25,000 Guaranteed

DELTA 550
For Three Year Olds and Upward

550 Yards

Closing Wednesday, January 20, 2021
Monday, May 31, 2021 $25,000 Added

THE OLD SOUTH DERBY
For Three Year Olds

350 Yards

Closing Monday, May 17, 2021
Monday, May 31, 2021 $25,000 Guaranteed

MOTHERS DAY
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward

350 Yards

Closing Wednesday, January 20, 2021
Tuesday, June 1, 2021 $25,000 Added

THE OLD SOUTH FUTURITY
For Two Year Olds

330 Yards

Closing Monday, May 24, 2021
Monday, June 7, 2021 $50,000 Guaranteed

VINTON
For Three Year Olds

400 Yards

Closing Wednesday, October 7, 2020
Saturday, June 12, 2021 $75,000 Added

LADDIE FUTURITY - RG2
For Colts And Geldings Two Year Olds

330 Yards

DELTA DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Wednesday, October 7, 2020
Saturday, June 12, 2021 $75,000 Added

LASSIE FUTURITY - RG2
For Fillies Two Year Olds

330 Yards

Closing Monday, May 31, 2021
Monday, June 14, 2021 $50,000 Guaranteed

MISS POLLY CLASSIC - Grade II
For Three Year Olds and Upward

400 Yards

Closing Monday, June 7, 2021
Monday, June 21, 2021 $25,000 Guaranteed

VIRGIL BOND
For Three Year Olds and Upward

870 Yards

Closing Wednesday, December 2, 2020
Monday, June 28, 2021

Trials For The Firecracker Derby
For Three Year Olds

400 Yards

Closing Wednesday, December 2, 2020
Tuesday, June 29, 2021

Trials For The Firecracker Futurity
For Two Year Olds

350 Yards

Closing Monday, June 21, 2021
Monday, July 5, 2021 $60,000 Guaranteed

VALS FORTUNE - RG2
For Three Year Olds and Upward

400 Yards

DELTA DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Wednesday, November 4, 2020
Friday, July 9, 2021

Trials for The Delta Downs Louisiana Bred Derby
For Three Year Olds

400 Yards

Closing Wednesday, November 4, 2020
Saturday, July 10, 2021

Trials For The Lee Berwick Futurity
For Two Year Olds

350 Yards

Closing Monday, June 28, 2021
Monday, July 12, 2021 $25,000 Guaranteed

DEVELOP A PLAN - Grade III
For Three Year Olds and Upward

350 Yards

Closing Wednesday, December 2, 2020
Monday, July 19, 2021 $100,000 Added

FIRECRACKER DERBY - Grade III
For Three Year Olds

400 Yards

Closing Wednesday, December 2, 2020
Tuesday, July 20, 2021 $100,000 Added

FIRECRACKER FUTURITY - Grade II
For Two Year Olds

350 Yards

Closing Wednesday, November 4, 2020
Saturday, July 31, 2021 $100,000 Added

DELTA DOWNS LOUISIANA BRED DERBY - RG3
For Three Year Olds

400 Yards

DELTA DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Wednesday, November 4, 2020
Saturday, July 31, 2021 $200,000 Added

LEE BERWICK FUTURITY - RG1
For Two Year Olds

350 Yards

Closing Wednesday, July 14, 2021
Saturday, July 31, 2021 $50,000 Guaranteed

FLASHY HEMP
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward

330 Yards

Closing Wednesday, July 14, 2021
Saturday, July 31, 2021 $75,000 Guaranteed

LOUISIANA JUVENILE
(Preference to the Fastest Non Qualifying times from the

Lee Berwick Futurity Time Trials)
For Two Year Olds

350 Yards

Closing Wednesday, July 14, 2021
Saturday, July 31, 2021 $40,000 Guaranteed

LOUISIANA STARTER
(Horses must have started for $5,000 or less in 2020-2021)

For Three Year Olds and Upward
350 Yards

Closing Wednesday, July 14, 2021
Saturday, July 31, 2021 $50,000 Guaranteed

LIVE OAK
For Three Year Olds and Upward

870 Yards

DELTA DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Wednesday, July 14, 2021
Saturday, July 31, 2021 $75,000 Guaranteed

LOUISIANA CLASSIC - RG2
For Three Year Olds and Upward

440 Yards

Closing Wednesday, July 14, 2021
Saturday, July 31, 2021 $50,000 Guaranteed

FLYING BREED STAKES
For Three Year Olds and Upward

220 Yards

DELTA DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE


